ETAS ID: TM395063

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Palmetto Solar LLC		08/15/2016	Limited Liability Company: SOUTH CAROLINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Palmetto Solar LLC	
Street Address:	701 E. Bay Street, Suite 413	
City:	Charleston	
State/Country:	SOUTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	29403	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86467810	PALMETTO SOLAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8433001993

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8433456459

sun@panelmansolar.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Jamie Edens Address Line 1: 3030 Brownell ave

Address Line 4: sullivans island, SOUTH CAROLINA 29482

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James Edens
SIGNATURE:	/james edens/
DATE SIGNED:	08/15/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment of Trademark signed#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005856 FRAME: 0145

900374829

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas					
	iolar LLC	- (Sout	ı Carolin:	a Compa	nv)
3030 Brow				***	
, is the owner of					nonnanan or
Whereas,					
<u>Palmetto</u>	Solar LLC	- (Dela	ware Cor	npany)	
701 E. Bay Stre	et, Suite 413, C	Charleston, Se	C 29403, is d	esirous of	
acquiring said tra			5 5 6		
Now therefore go James Ede			tire interest a	nd goodwill c	of .
the business to	<u>Palmetto S</u>	olar LLC	(Dela	ware Con	npany)
Signature	p ^{orte} d		d	ate	
	- E/L	ingeni,		3/15	//6

TRADEMARK REEL: 005856 FRAME: 0146

RECORDED: 08/15/2016